NTN Bearing Driveshaft do Brasil
RAE45RRB Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD models
 45 mm x 85 mm x 30,18 mm 45 mm x 85 mm x
30,18 mm Timken RAE45RRB deep groove ball
bearings
  Bearing No. RAE45RRB
Size 45x85x30.18 mm
Bore Diameter 45 mm
Outer Diameter 85 mm
Width 30,18 mm
d 45 mm
D 85 mm
B 30,18 mm
C 22 mm
d1 63,5 mm
B1 43,7 mm
B2 18,3 mm
G 19,18 mm
L 4,8 mm
S 11 mm
Weight 0,68 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating
(C)
36 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1